Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Not compatible with the following batteries:
BSL3620/3625/3626/3660, BSL18xx
Specification is subject to change without notice
May 2019
185mm blade
C3607DRA
36V Slide Compound Mitre Saw
Included accessories
2 x BSL36A18 2.5Ah/5.0Ah Multi Volt batteries*
UC18YSL3 charger*
Dust bag
Vice assembly
Sub fence
Wrench
Variants
C3607DRAJAZ
Inc batteries & charger
GTIN 4966376324415
C3607DRAJ4Z
Body only
GTIN 4966376324408
Compact slide system
Brushless motor
36V Multi Volt batteries
Features
High efficiency brushless motor - long lifetime with reduced maintenance
Batteries are compatible with existing Hitachi 18V tools
Laser guide system for high cutting accuracy
Compact slide system allows slide cuts with zero rear clearance
Twin belt drive for smooth cutting with lower noise
Fine adjustment knob for accurate bevel cuts
Bevel cuts up to 45° left & right
Mitre cuts up to 45° left and 57° right
LED worklight for high visibility and safer working
Specification
Blade Diameter 185mm
No-load Speed 4000/min
Cutting Capacity 90° 58 x 310mm
Cutting Capacity 45° Mitre (L/R) 58 x 218mm
Cutting Capacity 45°  Bevel (L) 39 x 310mm
Cutting Capacity 45°  Bevel (R) 16 x 310mm
Mitre Angle Left: 0-45° | Right: 0-57°
Bevel Angle Left/Right: 45°
Dimensions (w x d x h) 830 x 780 x 484mm
Weight 15.4kg
*not body only variant